Control panel. 15" TFT touch screen, 64 K
colors, 1024 x 768 pixel, Chromium Browser
(CP6415)
CP6415
Extended Product Type CP6415
Product ID 1SAP541510R0001
ABB Type Designation CP6415
EAN 4013614553264
Catalog Description
Control panel. 15" TFT touch screen, 64 K colors, 1024 x 768 pixel, Chromium Browser
(CP6415)
Long Description
CP6415: CP600 Control panel. 15" TFT touch screen, 64 K colors, 1024 x 768 pixel,
Chromium Browser. PB610 applications.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85371091CN8
Control panel. 15" TFT touch screen, 64 K colors, 1024 x 768 pixel,
Chromium Browser (CP6415)
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3CP6415
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/24
Dimensions
3.19 kgProduct Net Weight
47 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
307 mmProduct Net Height
392 mmProduct Net Width
3.5 kgGross Weight
510 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
145 mmPackage Level 1 Height
410 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
15" TFT touch screen, 64 K colors, 1024 x 768 pixel, Chromium BrowserFunction
15 inScreen Size
65536 ColorsScreen Color
1024 x 786 pixelScreen Resolution
TFT, resistive touchDisplay Type
Industrial Ethernet 2
Other 1
Parallel 0
RS-232 0
RS-422 0
RS-485 0
Serial TTY 0
USB 2
Wireless 0
PROFINET 0
Number of Hardware
Interfaces
150000 kBMemory Size
50Security
DCInput Voltage Type
Front IP66Degree of Protection
18 … 32 V DCSupply Voltage
40 mmBuilt-In Depth (t2)
Operation -20 … +60 °CAmbient Air
Temperature
Additional Information
CP6415Product Main Type
Control PanelsProduct Name
External Classifications and Standards
27-33-02-01eClass
EC001412 - Graphic panelETIM 8
EC001412 - Graphic panelETIM 9
EC001412 - Graphic panelETIM 10
32151703UNSPSC
2/3CP6415
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/24
Environmental
9d16d56e-059a-4654-b833-28272beaa3b1 Germany (DE)SCIP
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Control Panels  → CP600  → Devices
Categories
3/3CP6415
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/02/24